
Annual Report

Library Visits                                    
Books Borrowed                              
Other Items Borrowed                       
Library Programs                                  
Program Attendance                          
Registered Patrons                             
Materials Owned                             
Items Added to the Collection         
Computer Use                                   
WIFI Sessions                                      
Holds Received from Other Libraries 
Holds Sent to Other Libraries          

July 2022-June 2023

Sew Creative

Sum
m

er Reading

Toddler Tales

News
Recruited a Program and Outreach
Coordinator 
Purchased reader pens for patron use
Installed new public and staff
computers
Reorganized the library collection

Statistics

(315) 946-9262 122 Broad Street, Lyons, NY 14489lyonspubliclibrary.org

Partnered with the Lyons Central School
District for summer reading programs 
Hosted the Oktoberbones Trombone
Quartet 
Participated in the United Way Day of
Caring

24,075
17,404
6,527

472
5,206
 2,065

 25,392
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 1,793
1,467
5,130
 11,187


