



Library Visits 2	24,075
Books Borrowed	17,404
Other Items Borrowed	6,527
Library Programs	472
Program Attendance	5,206
Registered Patrons	2,065
Materials Owned 2	25,392
Items Added to the Collection	2,544
Computer Use	1,793
WIFI Sessions	1,467
Holds Received from Other Libraries	5,130
Holds Sent to Other Libraries	11,187





News

- Recruited a Program and Outreach Coordinator
- Purchased reader pens for patron use
- Installed new public and staff computers
- Reorganized the library collection
- Partnered with the Lyons Central School District for summer reading programs
- Hosted the Oktoberbones Trombone Quartet
- Participated in the United Way Day of Caring







